
               

            BRADFORD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
                2024-2025 Calendar 

 

Friday, August 2- Friday, August 9 Pre-planning 

Monday, August 12 First Day for Students 

Monday, September 2 Holiday- Labor Day 

Friday, September 13 Professional Development Day- Student Holiday 

Wednesday, September 18 Progress Reports First Quarter 

Friday, October 11 End of First Nine Weeks 

Monday, October 14 Teacher Planning Day- Student Holiday 

Tuesday, October 22 Report Cards First Quarter 

Monday, November 11 Holiday- Veterans’ Day 

Monday, November 25- Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving Holidays 

Wednesday, December 4 Progress Reports Second Quarter 

Friday, December 20 Early Release Day 

Monday, December 23-Friday, January 3, 2025 Winter Holidays 

Monday, January 6 Teacher Planning Day- Student Holiday 

Tuesday, January 7 Students Return from Winter Break 

Friday, January 10 End of First Semester 

Monday, January 13 Start of Second Semester 

Monday, January 20 Holiday- Martin Luther King 

Thursday, January 23 Report Cards-Second Quarter 

Monday, February 10 Professional Development Day- Student Holiday 

Monday, February 17 Holiday- President’s Day 

Wednesday, February 26 Progress Reports Third Quarter 

Friday, March 14 End of Third Nine Weeks 

Monday, March 17- Friday, March 21 Spring Break 

Monday, March 24 Teacher Planning Day- Student Holiday 

Tuesday, April 1 Report Cards Third Quarter 

Friday, April 18 Virtual Planning Day 

Monday, May 5 Progress Reports- Fourth Quarter 

Friday, May 23 Graduation 

Monday May 26 Holiday- Memorial Day 

Wednesday, May 28 Last Day for Students 

Thursday, May 29 Post-planning 

 
                                    256-Day Employee Holidays 

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day 

Monday, November 11 Veterans’ Day 

Wednesday, November 27 Calendar Adjustment Day 

Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving Holiday 

Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving Holiday 

Monday, December 23 Calendar Adjustment Day 

Tuesday, December 24 Christmas Eve Holiday 

Wednesday, December 25 Christmas Holiday 

Thursday, December 26- Tuesday, December 31 Board Scheduled Vacation Days (32 hours) 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year’s Day Holiday 

Thursday, January 2-Friday, January 3 Calendar Adjustment Day 

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Day Holiday 

Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day Holiday 

Friday, March 21 Spring Break Day 

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day Holiday 

Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth 
 


